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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024)

Day Date
ctass...$'SS, crass..IJ.S(;-.U

semestes.6itrf...An) semester. .f#14.. C.5 
- F/

Monday 01.01.2024* 9lb4y7 w<7 n (
Tuesday 02.0t.202k flra? + Jy qA, +zl-Ilt

Wednesday 03.01.202*- \llq, .t11 t/\ .kfl{
Thursday 04.0r.2024/ qVlqt *Jtt e.c'll I o'{\o//

Friday 05.01.2024 qrq4 pv nw 
,

Saturday 06.0r.2024 \ q4 ZPL lls-t eV+tfrq"V4
Monday 08.01.2024. L|l3q.t ,& t, t dtbo4,\w
Tuesday 09.0r.2024" .ktSrldl ot,o o?R6?,

Wednesdav 10.0r.202L .q5r{e/ <"{t o4h<g\l

Thursday rt.01.2024- "qLY{XJ/ { e-f,9 ql .(llt
Friday 12.01.2024 ql6-6 4.1).+ o4l<U

I

Saturdav 13.01.2024 o q 9.lb=lr i.cll9 o>11<4J

Monday ts.01.2024 .kuqd, &d(9 oaltr'/J
Tuesday 16.0t.2024 {lJ-rl at e. c{ | , o4lVi)

Wednedday t7.01.2024 4Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

Thursday 18.01.2024 htlr q<rch)

Friday 19.01.2024 qt6'1* {R/i o4tpa
Saturdav 20.01.2024 \ t{13-8, "?Zl9 a4l<ut
Monday 22.01.2024 a+ 6 \*4q +il {11 .l

Tuesday 23.01.2024 &{19 @2{/\ct{J

Wednesdav 24.0r.2024 -Pe(9 oz@ll
Thursday 25.01.2024 &dl, 6"7<ryi

Friday 26.0r.2024 Republic Day

Saturday 27.01.2024 q Lf 
16 

-8 a.Ap, o4t4@

Monday 29.0r.2024 &ql+ o 4Rcat/

Tuesday 30.01.2024 &4+ 61Rc>r/

Wednesdav 31.01.2024 {.{+ o1l<cHr

Thursday 0r.02.2024 <cltg onl"QLl \
Friday 02.02.2024 Ltl6-9 {c4fV o4t\a4l

I

Saturday 03.02.2024 r{lb-4' "ffi14? ,ut{-tr



Day Date
crass.&,0.il ctass..B5.€Jt \\

\
Senqester($..... Semester... tl&..

Monday 05.02.2024 .i,-r9N44a a1!
Tuesday 06.02.2024 tf$€t -+11 V1 at*t&tl9tv

Wednesdav 07.02.2024 <lld(. 't1* +l 'tCI.r-

Thursday 08.02.2024 <fld9 <51tr, ? o{wj
Friday 09.02.2024

.1lt-1 DQdl+ 6,lr@
Saturday r0.02.2024

a \
Lll6-lc"-;.dft ry

Monday 12.02.2024 <il /q, 
=.5. 

{ c{, I ory/{crLrl

Tuesday 13.02.2024 qaal} OWN
Wednesday 14.02.2024 \ Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti

Thursday 15.02.2024 <c{,t 6>tKtr;Ll

Friday 16.02.2024 ERJ'{4'I d -fTT-
Saturday 17.02.2024 \ )tq 4Pr Yls-d, o+Nq>flF
Monday 19.02.2024' Jtt, , o'1|.(c'utl

Tuesday 20.02.2024 R{+ 64t{otl
Wednesday 2r.02.2024 eeTI+ 6lrul--
Thursday 22.02.2024 hryt .1,'{, €f f

Friday 23.02.2024 ql6a, JTE @l-<r
Saturday 24.02.2024 !

\ . /l eo"o Ravidas Jayanti

Monday 26.02.2024 ets4yls gqqqr4n4w?
Tuesday 27.02.2024 j1t?"11c*tt _F7

Wednesdav 28.02.2024 31ld""1la7tlr{?
Thursday 29.02.2024 \3.fl".fl?.l/cE9S?-

Friday 01.03.2024 g/3-g , cIl 6qfv/-
Saturday 02.03.2024 \ LIrq, olz{ aTRa{,-
Monday 04.03.2024 \tll.f |4.ll C-U+-yE

Tuesday 05.03.2024 w
Wednesdav 06.03.2024 -fll"[ -lqlcYt _F?
Thursday 07.03.2024 qJl, ef f -lnl-crt +JtU

Friday 08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri

Saturday 09.03.2024 \r n. f\
Monday r1.03.2024 @-lqt.fit a*t )\rq
Tuesday 12.03.2024 qw +zt -K\z j{dg

Wednesday 13.03.2024

Thursday 14.$.2A24 wnlw
Friday t5.03.2024 L4t61o eP4 q\T



cr"*F::?JL
semester. l.f. +t S.gln t

cr".r...&:trID
Day Date s"^"*r..@W,' t{Ir-,b >14, o4)<gr

SaturdaY
--.-

MondaY

16.03.2024

r\.03.2024

Tuesday 19.03.2024

wBl+/41tnf'
WednesdaY 20.03.2024

-wffi
Tffi

ThursdaY 21.03.2024 @tg*q Lc)'l, n="J,/

Friday I zz.ot.zoz+

13.03.2024 to 31.0'
tlnli VacationSJ.2O24 _#-I

Monday I ot.oa.zoz+ 't-l.r.t <'.'Z, h

TuesdaY 02.04.2024

WednesdaY 03.04.2024 \6TT
ThursdaY 04.04.2024

A

4-*v
Friday 05.04.2024 w*q

SaturdaY 06.04.2024

Il-Fitt .O ",,,, ,r;:

08.04.2024MondaY

-ffiA+-? )
Tuesday 09.04.2024 -8

WednesdaY r0.04.2024 3#tn
@ft rd-r

I

ThursdaY 11.04.2024
| *l)€41 J-n\ul

Friday t2.04.2024

SaturdaY 13.04.2024 ,1 Vaisakh

-FfraMondaY 15.04.2024

f RamN

n,

iavami

lf\
Itl

' * ,- .: r---

Tuesday 16.04.2024

WednesdaY 17.04.2024

ThursdaY t8.04.2024 {fl.&/ J rf/tr'l
"n

Friday 19.04.2024 .al*4 J'rrytt//
20.04.2024Saturday ,ry rt

Monday 22.04.2024 T
Tuesday 23.04.2024 V't<l?

WednesdaY 24.04.2024

57<W oThursdaY 25.04.2024 CY J<7 /
--- 

.

Friday 26.04.2024
+r'G

.g1al? 6d1 "t111' ' /?1
27.04.2024SaturdaY J \

s3v ?
MondaY 29.04.2024

=5)7trtTuesdaY 30.04.2024



Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalayao Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024) a I

Name orreacher: .Dh,At,gg ,.....ASStfud b4,

Day Date
c1"s..6.0.;[ crass..B:4#

semestg1..ffi ,sfig.,, semester. /{6. S FLF-1,,'
Monday 01.0r.2024 vll6frt1 c7K,lY^ ' /

n ql%tl'l ,4ry
Tuesday 02.01.2024. al 19 qOLCt I c-+z + q1 H"lttt {,{AA, l{)"<hr, I%1 Hrl4#ru4

Wednesday 03.01.202U € crl'f .s1g'tl <svl a't\ort, d l'-rla I o>t,\O)t/

Thursday 04.0r.202a flrql rrLJ'+, qIqJl DqF,l sf{7o1 oEIRoz
Friday 05.0r.2024

Saturday 06.0r.2024
/1 n .f

Monday 08.01.2024_ Ldt\lr; ? \5gdf o"t\o,r) rrA/,.o?t 621,<o2t,

Tuesday 09.01.2024v {3Y{ar o}l}\o4l t)4rB) o>f,{o)rt
Wednesdav 10.01.2024 t-Llf.ue r o4)\oT) )l4rFll 6ril(D2lf

Thursday rr.01.2024 -Ll${tdl o>|}V}t, 'lqPl o4f(o{/
Friday t2.0r.2024

Saturday 13.01.2024
A

Monday 15.01.2024u Qjn !512'o4ttcH)
A

rlA{FU o 1,toryJ

Tuesday t6.01.20?4, WI H rry' dT,\oT, rlr-fl.Pl o4l\o4
Wedneidav 17.01.20?4

A
Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti

Thursday t8.01.202J Odl\ *fl+' o>l\o4l Elr"-lt)l a 4l{-tl
Friday t9.0r.2024

Saturdav 20.0r.2024
A ) ,

Monday 22.01.2024v qr'nl'l <14' ? 5Q'1 Sl4l,Pt a4\oryl
Tuesday 23.0r.2024. ,Ld\W k.ffi'l -..t14|a|f 6'1l{ol;

Wednesdav 24.01.2024/ {lr5!{+ -IfltJ erq- Wq {Jerc4?4=n, lXr4rqqw
Thursday 2s.0t.202L hqr qgilr v ttt q<l til t

Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day

Saturday 27.01.2024 a e)

Monday 29.0r.202L L.t )<944&t "<lg4 d7t. +l {df?- .3jle1[9"1] ct15 :d-{g
Tuesday 30.0r.2024- 4g2l ,fil' oYl\ory, H)r, &lq14lc*tg Fat

Wednesdav 31.01.2024." 6 rtl{o{l t.1pl ail(tn4l cWJaT
Thursday 01.02.2024. o{tt"l qul StldI-l,|lCW Je"1

Friday 02.02.2024

Saturday 03.02.2024



Day Date
ctass..&A# class..P/J.jD

S.epester...fl*k .. , seqsr"".6*h..
Monday 05.02.2024. iJ,-liH-l&tz_

f*
"ur€f <t,(cY n, { tr'{lg4€lrt

Tuesday 46.02.2Q24. -3-Yf31 V o',t'.(o"l' qltl lrq"-tl<cr otlxn4

Wednesdav 07.02.2024/
..<fSY 3J V CI21,\6Tl +tpt l.loe/,< c q v,t

Thursday 08.02.202+ 4_6"r de d,tlv?f +ilJ, H€J".tr{t qt€r-
Friday 09.02.2024

Saturday 10.02.2024 \ \r
Monday 12.02.2024- -.19t{ .}l+' + ;JA'I atlx/{"rI f
Tuesday 13.02.2024 1#t Yt,f/, *fr*t€+rilF4) v*ql,

Wednesday 14.02.2024
,.,,Basant Panfhmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanfi

Thursday 15.02.202' o'f )"f o, lakt4 Fgff qlq 4t LfKS),
Friday 16.02.2024

Saturday 17.02.2024
o

Monday 19.02.202+, T Y1 -1414(WW) ql6t+1+ c{R? 4
Tuesday 20.02.202+ d*Y7 :il 4ts q/o/tm

Wednesdav 2t.02.2024- Ide_ v1. B *ilg
Thursday 22.02.2024," ter, ?1 €i 4a stlffiW

Friday 23.02.2024

Saturday 24.02.2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti \o r
Monday 26.02.2024 q ?'l\* 4ry, W
Tuesday 77.02.202L/ 3-lq){"14{^

A [', t ffi
Wednesday 28.02.2024 sF}{?-'Tlqg'ww, ffi
Thursday 29.02.202tt n4, qqqil '46cje- qr?7

Friday 01.03.2024

Saturday 02.03.2024
n

Monday 04.03.2024 <1df Jzto/
Tuesday 0s.03.202L t*1"fl jvr.rl Ylj.r*fl q fr'/

Wednesday 06.03.202L <Igf Jqtvl ,I>jtrol C <4
Thursday 07.03.2029 .cl-'l"d J q4t0/ ffit w

Friday 08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri

Saturday 09.03.2024 (1 n 1 a \ .nA...
Monday rr.03.2024- le"(l Y -<l \?d 4sW\ < qcr 4*tqqT+(qlq,
Tuesday 12.03.202+ 871q1t< rqqz< [qww

Wednesday 13.03.2024, :1y jqq + ?-/fl
Thursday t4.03.2A2+. 3r3a11 3\VW

Friday 15.03.2024

qb,



DaJ Date
class...Bd}[ class...&Arfl'

semester..fl.d{4.. Semester..ffi..
Saturday 16.03.2024

n.\
Monday 18fr3.2024u q+\ -qa-"tl{ qfti sgjr9-eTq
Tuesday 19.03.2024" ql+4 <,,a4lg q)Pj &str+ <T,tE

Wednesdav 20.03.2024/ 4lPl S/a.'/Pi- 4t+,t.srel/FgvP
Thursday 2r.03.202ry qlr4 3Jx>7'4 al)+),3tw -\?lrry

Friday 22.03.2024

23.03.2024to31.03.2024 _ 
^ HotiVacationsn-

Monday 01.04.2024v {J}+}r}fl/51qffi '11+'1 .*J/+Y,V
Tuesday 02.04.2024v h4t1 wrcr

Wednesdav 03.04.2024r *P1\< -J vrtotl -T<T
Thursday 04.04.2024" <!il< J %trl Jrarctd

Friday 05.04.2024

Saturday 06.04.2024

Monday 08.04.2024b <,ilg J"a<61 z3s--
Tuesday 09.04.2024" .ktfi)tt Nf{D, alg jpy

Wednesdav r0.04.2024 .{c4l{ F+<n elu JJg-9
l'hursday rr.04.2024 Id-Ul-Fitr

Friday 12.04.2024

iaturday 13.04.2024 n Vaisakhi/Chhath Puja

Monday rs.04.2024 +ttt Tvil
(1- 3'l<l?td

Tuesday 16.04.2024, J4{?t(+ 3fl<t?td
Mednesday 17.04.2024__ A Ram Navami

Thursday 18.04.2024- -Yi4<le)d T'/<l Zld
Friday 19.04.2024

Saturday 20.04.2024 /a
Monday 22.04.202L" 5"1<l€K 3'1\l?rd
Tuesday 23.04.202U 34<lZr{ J+)"l4

Wednesday 24.04.202A -]flr)"F 3"1<t?lq
Thursday 25.04.20x 3q<rg6 3t<gtt

Friday 26.04.2024 n
Saturday 27.04.2024 n 8%
Monday 29.04.2024, Jr{zt * ,gHt"]4
Tuesday 30.04.2024 J'K\z,d JxtZIe+

fu'*z


